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Likes
BREHRPIANEBSGERNE-EERZ S
1. Saad Meshal Aswad Salamah al-Enezi
2. Ahmed Abdullah Abdulrasul al-Ghallaf
3. Saleh Ali Said al-Hayani
4.  Enam Said Ahmad Said Ismail al-Edan
5. Abdullatif Hussein al-Waheb
6. Naser Hussein Omaran al-Enezi
7. Mahmoud Sayed Reda Sayed Hasan
8. Faihan Mohammad Laili al-Mutairi
9. Nasser Sherif Fahed al-Khaldi
10. Daad Omar al-Hariri (Lebanese)
11. Jassem Hamid Abdallah al-Samak
12. Safah Ibjad Aloush al-Mutairi
13. Lafi Faihan Mohammad Laili al-Mutairi
14. Abdul Rahman Saad Marzook al-Otaibi
15. Mohammed Gazai Saad Ali al-Mutairi
16. Farhan Harbi Saket al-Dhafiri
17. Obaid Falah Husaini al-Mutairi
18. Hamad Mohammad Ghuneim al-Ajami
19. Taleb Amin Jassem Saleh
20. Fahed Sulayman Aswad al-Enezi
21. Fahed Akil Rakan al-Zufayri (Saudi citizen residing in Kuwait)
22. Misfir Mhana Misfir al-Sharifa al-Hayani
23. Nasser Ayed Duhayran al-Oteibi
24, Mohammad Nasser Sharid al-Ajami

25. Assal Turki Kusayman al-Ajami
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26. Abdallah Sulayman Abdallah al-Amir
27. Abdulaziz Yussef Abdulaziz Alyamani
28. Amer Deydan Ali al-Ajami

29. Sobhi Khalil Nousouhi Haydar (Lebanese)
30. Raja Hamud Saleh al-Sahli

31. Khaled Saleh al-Tuwaygeri

32. Adel Fahed Hamad al-Hamad

33. Fahed Khalifa Jadlan al-Mutayri

34. Salem Obeid Abdallah al-Mutayri

35. Shojah Madi Omar al-Ajami

36. Habib Saleh al-Zagah

37. Ali Abdallah Ali al-Duwaysan

38. Maayuf Jaber Sahud al-Harbi

39. Yaccoub Yussef Bader al-Ustaz

40. Mansour Tulayhan Samar al-Mutayri
41. Hamad Humaydi Ghazi al-Otaibi

42. Mohsen Mohammad Mohsen al—Ajami

43. Rajeh Zeyab Bedah Nahar al-Mutayri
44. Mansour Faleh Nasser al-Thaqgeb

45. Ahmad Mahmoud al-Hattab (Egyptian)
46. Jaber Helal Shedid al-Shemary

47. Falah Jaser Saad Guniman al-Mutayri
48. Jatly Mohammad Mejaed al-Mutayri
49. Husain Salem Faza al-Shamry

50. Khalifa Trak Suliman al-Shamry

51. Adel Faleh Satam al-Fadly

52. Adnan Mohamad Bahbahani

53. Tareq Falah Alaeban al-Shaemry
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54.
55.
56.
57.
58.
59.
60.
61.
62.
63.
64.
65.
66.
67.
68.
69.
70.
71.
72.
73.
4.
75.
76.
7.
78.
79.
80.
81.

Hamoud Nafel Saeid al-Harshany

Nabil Ali Ramadan Bushehray

Mutlaq Ali Salman al-Adwani

Waleed Saad Mubarak al-Asaf

Abdulah Fares Ayed al-Shamry

Bader Nahar Mefrij al-Mutayri

Matar Saket Mater al-Mayai al—-Anezi
Waleed Ayoub Ismail Bander

Helal Saleh Malis al-Mutayri
Abdulaziz Abdultalif Abdulaziz al-Kharaz
Mubarak Saleh Herzan Malis al-Mutayri
Hamoud Ebrahim Harfan al-Sahly

Saad Murshid Jasir al-Barazi

Raeid Abdulla Khalil Burashid

Saleh Hamoud Mansour Hamoud
Abdulmehdi Mehdi Ali Tahir

Hussam Mohammad Abdulmohsen al-Oseimi
Abdalla al-Oweyhan

Hussein Mohammad Jomah

Hassan Abdulmohsen al-Ali

Mohammad Makboul al-Otaibi

Ali Hassan Awad al-Azmi

Hamoud Nassir Baanoun el-Enezi

Khalaf Akil Ali al-Dhafiri

Saad Bashir Mubarak al-Rashidi
Mohammad Rashid Nabi al-Duwaila
Nawaf Abdulla Farraj al-Mutairi

Saleh Mathal Jasser al-Mutairi
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82.
83.
84.
85.
86.
87.
88.
89.
90.
91.
92.
93.
94.
95.
96.
97.
98.
99.

100.
101.
102.
103.
104.
105.
106.
107.
108.

109.

Mohammad Ahmad Shaher al-Sharifi
Abdulla Deydan Kazar al-Dhafiri

Maged Jaber Fyhan el-Enezi

Tarek Mohammad el-Qahtany

Meshal Jazza el-Enezi

Fawzy Ali Ebrahim al-Mulla

Saleh Naser al-Khenah

Esam Yaccoub Saadallah

Meshal Yussef Ali Reda

Hany Ahmed al-Musilikh

Ahmed Ali al-Kandary (Iranian)
Abdulaziz Ali Mohammad Al-Khanini
Fauzi Ebrahim Abdullatif Al-Abed Al-Jalil
Mohammad Naeif Muthri Al-Shamry

Jamal Mubarak Muwanas Al-Muwanas
Salah Jassem Mandani Qassem Ghullam
Abdullah Shafi Hafiz Al-Shagban Al-Ajami
Qadir Abdulrahman Jassem Mustafa
Ismail Ebrahim Mohammad A. Al-Kandary
Yacoub Hussein Ali Akbar

Mohammad Ali Saleh Al-Zagah

Ahmad Abdulla Mustafa Hadi

Waleed Feiruz Yaqout Al-Manea
Mohammad Ahmad Mohammad Al-Rashed
Saoud Abdulaziz Furaih Al-Kouh

Khaled Abdulaziz Furaih Al-Kouh

Ali Mohammad Ali Salem

Adnan Feiruz Yacout Al-Manea
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110.
111.
112.
113.
114.
115.
116.
117.
118.
119.
120.
121.
122.
123.
124.
125.
126.
127.
128.
129.
130.
131.
132.
133.
134.
135.
136.

137.

Fahed Ali Kamikh Al-Dehani

Hani Feiruz Yacout Al-Manea

Mohammad Mutlag Rumeih Al-Bathali

Hamad Muajeb Saad Al-Ajmi

Mutlaq Abdallah Mutlaq Al-Hajr Al-Mutairi
Zakaria Abdulgader Mohammad Al-Qaderi
Ahmad Saleh Aboud Al-Enezi

Ajmi Awajah Rashid Al-Rashidi

Shaker Abdallah Mohammad Al-Jedi

Nabil Mohammad Hassan Al-Sharaf

Hamoud Marzook Thamer Al-Fadly

Khaled Hussein Aoun Al-Atiyah

Maysam Rawdan Adnan Jodah Al-Shamry
Mohammad Hamoud Ayed Al-Aqail

Mohammad Jassem Khalf Al-Thanian
Mohammad Marzook Mohammad Al-Marzook
Mutlaq Abdul Rahman Motlag Al-Khaldi
Housain Mohammad Hosain Adab

Talal Hadi Al-Otaibi

Khaled Nasser Fahd Al-Ajami

Abdul Razzaq Abdullah Mubarak Al-Fawzan
Ali Husain Naser Allah Boshahryary (Iranian)
Saoud Manea Mohammad Tahous

Khaled Ahmed Mohammad Al-Rashed

Hamoud Muhareb Ali Al-Shamry

Abdullah Fahm Moatesh Al-Mutairi

Srour Falah Srour Al-Rashaidi

Abdallah Wali Hizam Al-Shamry (non-Kuwaiti)
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138.
139.
140.
141.
142.
143.
144.
145.
146.
147.
148.
149.
150.
151.
152.
153.
154.
155.
156.
157.
158.
159.
160.
161.
162.
163.

164.

Nasser Fahed Mohammad Al-Ajami

Fahed Wali Hizam Al-Shamry (non-Kuwaiti)
Mohammad Faleh Abboud Al-Enezi

Faisal Ghali Ashwi Al-Dhafiri

Nasser Ali Nasser Al-Ajami

Nawaf Hamad Hussein Al-Ajami

Khaled Nasser Khaled Al-Subaii

Alnouri Khalaf Kuwayan Al-Dhafiri (Saudi)
Mansour Awad Mansour Al-Ajami

Fahed Alhailam Musmar Al-Dhafiri

Jamal Abbas Ghaloum Hussein

Abdulkarim Ali Khaled Mohammad

Mousa Ebrahim Suleiman Al-Khalifi
Abdulaziz Ebrahim S. Al-Badyawi (Saudi)
Abdulrazaq Dakhil Abdulrazaq Al-Tawalah
Hamad Mubarak Salem Al-Hajri

Khaled Ahmad Mubarak Al-Sharhan
Mohammad Serhan Aswad El-Enezi

Fahed Bashir Mubarak Al-Rashidi

Ahmad Abdulla Ahmad Al-Kandari

Dhafer Abdulhadi Dhafer Al-Rashidi
Hamdan Hamoud Ghazi Al-Otaibi

Mansour Faleh Nasser Al-Ajmi

Salah Ali Murshid Al-Rashidi

Meshal Obeid Hamdan Al-Otaibi

Hamoud Mohwis Saoud Al-Saidi

Mohammad Nasser Hazzah Al-Otaibi
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165. Abdullah Salem Salem Gheith
166. Fahed Mohammad Abdulla Al-Khalidi

167. Faisal Zaidan Suleiman Al-Ajeel
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